2.2mm
0.086"
 0.062"
 1.5"
0.125
4 POS
 0.156
FLIP-PACK     SYSTEM

Cu RIBBON
FP93C
FLIP-PACK     PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES
FP
FP = Filled
FN = Empty
9
CONSTRUCTION
Code
0
3
7
9
Description
Plain Wire
Cu Ribbon
Micro-Coil SnPb
Micro-Coil Ni-Au
3
Plating
Cu Ribbon Sn63/Pb37
Micro-Coil Sn60/Pb40
Unplated
Micro-Coil Ni-Au
Code
C
P
U
G
PLATING
Description
Micro-Coil
Pb80/Sn20
Pb90/Sn10
Pb85/Sn15
Code
1
8
9
5
C
NBR PINS
Matrix
13X13
Pins
169
169
Pitch
1.0mm
Code
E
E
PITCH
DIA
Code
20 MIL
22 MIL
DIA
0.51mm
0.56mm
20 X
Length
1.27mm
2.31mm
2.54mm
Code
50 MIL
91 MIL
100 MIL
Code
A

Cu RIBBON
FP93C
FLIP-PACK     DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
Description
Empty
Micro-Coil
Pb80/Sn20
Pb90/Sn10
Pn85/Sn15
Code
00
1
8
9
5
Code
0
3
7
9
Description
Plain Wire
Cu Ribbon
Micro-Coil SnPb
Micro-Coil Ni-Au
Pitch
1.0 mm
Code
1
Code
13
Matrix
13X13
Column
20x91 (0.51 x 2.31mm)
20x100 (0.51 x 2.54mm)
1
PITCH ARRAY VERSION
13 0
CONSTRUCTIONALLOY
8 3
Code
0
1
FP17P
FP90UFP83C
EXAMPLES OF COLUMNS
Micro-Coil
Spring
SnPb
Pb90/Sn10
PLAIN
Pb90/Sn10
Cu RIBBON
Micro-Coil
Spring
Gold Plate
FP19G
R
A001130A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
FP169A
FLIP PACK
SHEET 9 OF 12
10:1
 0.3125  0.172  0.187
 0.112
4-40 THREAD
MODELS
HARDWARE
PLASTIC KNURLED HEAD THUMB SCREW